1042 E. Navaic. unit*C”
Farmington, NM 87401
{505) 325-6978

P O Box 809, Farmington, NM 87499
505 326-7793

October 8, 1985

New Mexi:o 0il Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, N1 87410

RE: Jerme P. McHugh
Beet's Babbit #1
Uni: G, Sec. 17, T25N, R2W, NMPM
Rio Arriba County, NM

Gentlemen:

I hereby certify that deviation surveys were run on the captioned wel. as

follows:
1.4° at 127' 1-3/4 at 2790
1,2 at 251 1-1/4 at 3094
1,2 at 750 3/4 at 3591
3,4 at 1251 1-1/4 at 4089
1,4 at 1782 1-1/4 at 4588
1-1,2 at 2281 1 at 5064
1ncere13/ﬂ

Ui

James Hazen
Field Surerintendent

State of New Mexico)
) ss
County of San Juan )

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ’9L'

Notary Public

Main Office

Jerome P. Mc 1ugh & Associates
Operating Affiiate: Nassau Resources i1c
650 South Chzrry. Suite 1225

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

1302 321-21v 7

3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2
1/2
1/2

day of

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

5468
5962
6470
6970
7317
7865
8225

I Y Py

, 1985.

OFFICIAL SEAY,
FRANCES PERRIN

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO

~——-~—’ )

¥ Commission Expires - :

o

A LS

NSNS A A e,



