October 8, 1985

New Mexi:o Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, N1 87410

RE: Jerome P. McHugh Beet's Babbit #1

Uni: G, Sec. 17, T25N, R2W, NMPM

Rio Arriba County, NM

Gentlemen:

I hereby certify that deviation surveys were run on the captioned well as follows:

1,4°	at	127'	1-3/4	at	2790	3/4	at	5468
1,2	at	251	1-1/4	at	3094	1/2	at	5962
1, 2	at	750	3/4	at	3591	3/4	at	6470
3,4	at	1251	1-1/4	at	4089	3/4	at	6970
1,4	at	1782	1-1/4	at	4588	1/2	at	7317
1-1,2	at	2281	1	at	5064	1/2	at	7865
						1/2	at	8225

James Hazen

incerely

Field Surerintendent

State of New Mexico)

Scounty of San Juan)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{\mathcal{F}_{i}}{2}$ day of ______, 1985.

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL FRANCES PERRIN

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My Commission Expires

Main Office
Jerome P. Mc Hugh & Associates
Operating Affiliate: Nassau Resources Inc.
650 South Charry, Suite 1225
Denver, Color (do 80222)
(303) 321-211